Visit our website at www.alloyindustry.com
or contact us at +66 (0) 2434 3688   © March 2018 H3/8
H
Ceiling mounting                                  Pendant mounting                                                  Bracket mounting
Bracket mounting
Pendant mountingCeiling mounting
Signal and Alarm: Obstacle Light,
EOB Series

(see catalogue IN Incandescent R Red C Ceiling
number table) CF Compact fluorescent O Orange P Pendant
LED LED bulb B Blue B Bracket
Lamp
Watts
Cat. No.
Temp. Class
(for zone 1 & 2)
Max. Surface Temp.*
(for zone 21 & 22) Volume
(dm3)
Approx.
Weight
(kgs.)Ta 40 oC Ta 55 oC Ta 40 oC Ta 55 oC
Incandescent
60W. EOB-60IN    T6 T5 T80oC T100oC 3.92 7.95
100W. EOB-100IN
Compact fluorescent
11W. EOB-11CF    T6 T5 T80oC T100oC 3.92 7.89
15W. EOB-15CF
LED bulb
7W. EOB-07LED    T6 T5 T80oC T100oC 3.92 7.75
10W. EOB-10LED
13W. EOB-13LED
Remark * : The maximum surface temperatures are specified for dust free condition. The dust layer which may cover around the lighting fixture will cause to higher surface temperature.
H_new 61-05-25.indd   3 5/25/2561 BE   22:31